Technical Datasheet   22.04.26 - 01:32
Tubo a pressione PVC-U PN12,5
liscio
Tubo a pressione PVC-U PN12,5 liscio UNI EN ISO 1452-2, Grigio RAL 7011, lunghezza 6m.
Codice D (mm) S (mm) Peso (kg/m) Q.tà x pallet
PIPEV1702506L 25 1,5 0,18 757
PIPEV1703206L 32 1,9 0,28 449
PIPEV1705006L 50 3,0* 0,68 194
PIPEV1706306L 63 3,8* 1,08 123
PIPEV1707506L 75 4,5* 1,53 87
PIPEV2111006L 110 5,3 2,67 57
PIPEV2112506L 125 6 3,41 51
PIPEV2114006L 140 6,7 4,33 45
PIPEV2116006L 160 7,7 5,67 33
PIPEV2118006L 180 8,6* 7,32 28
PIPEV2120006L 200 9,6* 8,81 20
PIPEV2122506L 225 10,8* 11,13 18
PIPEV2125006L 250 11,9* 13,62 12
PIPEV2128006L 280 13,4* 17,18 11
PIPEV2131506L 315 15,0* 21,59 9
PIPEV2135506L 355 16,9* 27,11 6
PIPEV2140006L 400 19,1* 34,77 5
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211